Academic Programme Name

Computer Science and Engineering with
Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with
Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with
Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with
Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with
Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with
Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with
Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with
Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with
Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with
Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with
Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with
Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Seat Type

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral
Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Closing Rank

15887

22033

578

2605

3829

5975

8506

363

3406

4696

1318

1903

25386

28315




Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

OPEN (PwD)

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral
Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

1117

1184

3964

4853

9128

13142

474

4985

6463

1879

2459

42888

52012

7176

8503




Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral
Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

14117

18079

7236

9775

3049

3480

44787

54087

7266

9461

14099

19209

7802

9868

3517

3660




