Academic Programme Name	Seat Type	Gender	Closing Rank
Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	15887
Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	22033
Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	578
Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2605
Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3829
Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	5975
Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8506
Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	363
Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	3406
Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4696
Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	1318
Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1903
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	25386
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	28315

		_	,
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1117
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1184
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3964
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4853
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	9128
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13142
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	474
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	4985
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6463
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	1879
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2459
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	42888
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	52012
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7176
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8503

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	14117
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18079
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	7236
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9775
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	3049
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3480
Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	44787
Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	54087
Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7266
Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9461
Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	14099
Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19209
Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	7802
Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9868
Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	3517
Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3660